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Travel costs ¢ Part no.: S981075 « CS10-X-927

Technical data

Basic data

Description

Restrictions

Classification

Flat-rate for accommodation expenses ECLASS 8.0

per night and person
Applies only for Germany.

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG

ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
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ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0
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15110490
15110490
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15110490
15110490
15110490
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